		C	OMPL	AINT -	WAR	RANT	•		
	COMPLA	UNT NUMBER			TH	E STAT	EOFN	VEW JERSEY	
2009	W	2016	00107	0	111	D D17117	VS.	(E) OLIGH	
COURT CODE	PREFIX	YEAR	SEQUENCE N			AHM	AD K R	AHAMI	
LINDEN CITY MUNICIPAL COURT MUNICIPAL BUILDING LINDEN NJ 07036-0000					ADDRESS ELMORA AVENUE				
908-474-8423 COUNTY OF: UNION					ELIZA	ABETH		NJ 07202-0000	
# of CHARGES	CO-DEFTS	POLICE CASE 16-0412			DANT INFO	RMATION OLOR: BRO	WN	DOB: 01/23/1988	
COMPLAINANT S NAME: U	UNION COUN SPECIAL PR ELIZABETH	DELLAQUILA TY PROSECUTOR OSECUTIONS UN	I'S OFFICE NIT J 07202	DRIVER' SOCIAL TELEPH	'S LIC. #1 SECURITY IONE #:			SBI#: NJ	
defendant on WITHIN TH HANDGUN WN.J.S.A.	By certification or on oath, the complainant says that to the best of his/her knowledge, information and belief the named defendant on or about 09/19/2016 in LINDEN CITY , UNION County, NJdid: WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF THIS COURT, KNOWINGLY HAVE IN HIS POSSESSION A HANDGUN WITHOUT FIRST HAVING OBTAINED A PERMIT TO CARRY IT, IN VIOLATION OF N.J.S.A. 2C:39-5(B), A CRIME OF THE SECOND DEGREE. WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF THIS COURT, HAVE IN HIS POSSESSION A FIREARM WITH								
								CE OFFICERS 1, 2, HE SECOND DEGREE.	
BASIS FOR WARRANT: ENUMERATED CRIMES PROBABLE CAUSE: WITNESS STATEMENTS/ PHYSICAL EVIDENCE APPROVED BY: SPECIAL DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL/ ACTING UNION COUNTY DEPUTY FIRST ASSISTANT PROSECUTOR ANN M. LUVERA								NTY DEPUTY FIRST	
in violation of Original Charg		1) 2C:39-5	B(1)	2)	2C:3	9-4A(1)		3)	
Amended Cha	rge								
OATH:								THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF	
Subscribed and sv	vorn to me this	19th		<u>SEP, yr_</u>	201	16	<u> </u>		
Signed:				of Complaining					
Signadi		BRENDAN			**	ENT OF	FICER		
Signed:				Person Administ					
DATE OF FIRST	APPEARANCE	E 09/28/201	6 тіл	ME 09:00A	M	DATE OF	ARREST	09/19/2016	
		PROBABLE (CAUSE DETE	RMINATIO	N AND IS	SUANCE (OF WARR	ANT	
Probable o	Probable cause IS NOT found for the issuance of this complaint.								
Signature of Cou	urt Administrator	or Deputy Court Admi	nistrator	Date	7)	Signature-of	Judge -	Date	
Probable cause IS found for the issuance of this complaint: Complaint									
TO ANY PEACE OFFICER OR OTHER AUTHORIZED PERSON: PURSUANT TO THIS WARRANT YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED TO ARREST THE NAMED DEFENDANT AND BRING THAT PERSON FORTHWITH BEFORE THE COURT TO ANSWER THE COMPLAINT. Bail Amount Set. 100, Coo. No. 100.									
Bail Amo	unt Set. <u>~</u>	VC, CCC /	UCA by	:	(If differ	ent from judicial	officer that iss	sued warrant)	
	0.4 4.12201 40.9003145.540	- Confidential			d Traffic er Compl		☑ Se	rious Personal Injury/ Death Involved	
	e, mail or of	ther personal c	ontact w/vic	tim			Ol	RIGINAL	
Other (sp	ecify).	rms/weapons	port			Page 1 c	of 7	NJ/CDR2 8/1/2005	
Surrender basigart						90 0		140/00/12 0/1/2005	

			OMPL	AINT	- WAI	RRANT	1				
C	OMPLAINT	NUMBER			THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY						
2009 V	N	2016	00107	1	111		VS.				
COURT CODE PR	EFIX	YEAR	SEQUENCE N		2 9 - 5 ™2	AHM	AD K R	AHAMI			
LINDEN CITY N MUNICIPAL BUI			RT	ADDI	RES	ELMORA A	VENUE				
LINDEN	7036-000	00	51.70	*		NJ 07202-0000					
	DEFTS	POLICE CASE	#:	DEF		T INCODMATION WITH					
COMPLAINANT SERGE	243		M EYE (ER'S LIC. #.	OLOR BRO	WN seeds	DOB: 1/23/1988 DLSTATE: NJ					
NAME: UNION SPECIA			AL SECURIT			SBI #					
By certification or on oath, the complainant says that to the best of his/her knowledge, information and belief the named											
defendant on or about 09/19/2016 in LINDEN CITY , UNION County, NJdid: WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF THIS COURT, PURPOSELY ATTEMPT TO CAUSE THE DEATH OF LINDEN POLICE OFFICER 1 BY SHOOTING HIM IN THE TORSO WITH A HANDGUN, IN VIOLATION OF N.J.S.A. 2C:5-1A(1) AND N.J.S.A. 2C:11-3A, A CRIME OF THE FIRST DEGREE. BASIS FOR WARRANT: ENUMERATED CRIME PROBABLE CAUSE: WITNESS STATEMENTS/ PHYSICAL EVIDENCE APPROVED BY: SPECIAL DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL/ ACTING UNION COUNTY DEPUTY FIRST ASSISTANT PROSECUTOR ANN M. LUVERA.											
in violation of:											
Original Charge	1)	2C:5-1A 2C:11-3			2)			3)			
Amended Charge		2 W - JL II - J				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,					
OATH:											
Subscribed and sworn to	me this	19th	day of	SEP	, y,	16					
Signed:				OMBITTON - AND ON THE OWNER.	LAQUILA ning Witness)	` <		A STATE OF THE STA			
Signed:	E	BRENDAN	SULLIVAN	,	,	MENT OFF	TICER				
			(Signature of	ACCOUNTS OF THE PARTY OF THE PA							
DATE OF FIRST APPEARANCE 09/28/2016 TIME 09:00AM DATE OF ARREST 09/19/2016											
PROBABLE CAUSE DETERMINATION AND ISSUANCE OF WARRANT											
Probable cause IS NOT found for the issuance of this complaint.											
Signature of Court Administrator or Deputy Court Administrator Date Signature of Judge - Date											
Probable cause IS found for the issuance of this complaint Signature and Title of Judicial Officer Issuing Warrant Date											
TO ANY PEACE OFFIC NAMED DEFENDANT	ER OR OT	HER AUTHOR	IZED PERSON: ON FORTHWITH	PURSUANI I BEFORE T	TO THIS WA	ARRANT YOU A	ARE HEREE	BY COMMANDED TO ARREST THE			
Bail Amount Set: 7 million /NCA by: (if different from judicial officer that issued warrant)											
			**************************************	☐ Rela	(if diffe ted Traffic			rious Personal Injury/ Death			
☐ Domestic Viole			**************************************		ther Comp			Involved			
Special conditions No phone, mai			contact w/vie	ctim			\cap	RIGINAL			
☐ No possession	firearm)	ent 11 /			<u> </u>				
Other (specify)	Other (specify)										

Page 1 of 7

NJ/CDR2 8/1/2005

		C	OMPLA	AINT -	WAR	RANT	-			
	COMPL	AINT NUMBER			TYY	r car a ar	7003	יינו ענויינו	DCEV	
2009	W	2016	001072 SEQUENCE NO		THI	E STATE	VS.		RSEY	
LINDEN CI MUNICIPAL LINDEN	TY MUNI BUILDI	CIPAL COUR ING NJ (RT 07036-000	ADDRE	E	LMORA A				
# of CHARGES	CO-DEFTS	NTY OF: UNION		DEFEN	ELIZA DANT INFOR			NJ	07202-00	000
COMPLAINANT &	0 SERGEANT A UNION COU	16-0412 A DELLAQUILA NTY PROSECUTOR ROSECUTIONS UN	243 R'S OFFICE	SEX: DRIVEI SOCIAL		DLOR: BROW		DOB: 01/2 SBI#:	DL STATE	E: עע :≣
defendant on WITHIN TH LINDEN PO VIOLATION DEGREE. BASIS FOR PROBABLE APPROVED	or about OF JURIS LICE OF OF N.J WARRAN CAUSE: BY: SPE	th, the complaina 09/19/2016 it 09/19/2016 it 09/19/2016 it 00/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/1	n THIS COU AIMING A -1A(1) AN TED CRIME ATEMENTS/ Y ATTORNE	LINDE RT, PUR ND FIRI D N.J.S	N CITY POSELY NG A HA .A. 2C:	ATTEMPT NDGUN D: 11-3A, i	TO CAI IRECTL' A CRIM	JNION USE THE Y AT HI E OF TH	County,N DEATH OF M, IN E FIRST	G.
in violation of Original Charge		1) 2C:5-1A	(1)		2)			3)		
Original Ondry		2C:11-3			2)			3)		
Amended Cha	rge									
OATH: Subscribed and sv	vorn to me thi	s_ 19th	day of	SEP	r 201	.6				
Signed:				of Complaining						
Signed:		BRENDAN	SULLIVAN	LAW EN	FORCEM		ICER			
DATE OF FIRST	APPEARANC	E 09/28/201	(Signature of Po	erson Admini IE 09:00.			ARREST (9/19/20	16	
Z. C. C. C. INOT /	I Entraito	PROBABLE (
Probable o	cause IS NC	T found for the iss								
Signature of Cou	urt Administrato	r or Deputy Court Adm	nistrator	Date /		Signature of Ju	idge.		D	ate
TO ANY PEACE	OFFICER OF	and for the issuance R OTHER AUTHOR RRING THAT PERSO	IZED PERSON: F	PURSUANT	O THIS WAR		RE HEREB	Y COMMANI	DED TO ARRES	T THE
	Q	million/	N (A by:							
☐ Domestic	Violence	– Confidential			ed Traffic ler Compla			ious Pers	onal Injury/ [volved	Death
	, mail or o	ther personal c arms/weapons	0	tim			OF	RIGINA	123 907307-07-209-0125	
Julie (sp	SU	render	()455/	Pent		Page 1 of	7		NJ/CDR2	8/1/2005

COMPLAINT - WARRANT									
COMP	LAINT NUMBER			TH	IE STAT	E OF NEW.	IERSEY		
2009 W	2016	00107	3	111	IL DIZIII	VS.	, DROD1		
COURT CODE PREFIX	YEAR	SEQUENCE NO			AHM	AD K RAHAMI	:		
LINDEN CITY MUN		RT	ADDI	ADDRESS ELMORA AVENUE					
MUNICIPAL BUILD LINDEN		07036-000	0	ELMORG AVENUE					
908-474-8423 CO			ABETH	N	J 07202-0000				
# of CHARGES CO-DEF	TS POLICE CASE	#: 2 4 3		NDANT INFO	DRMATION COLOR: BRO	DOB: 0	1/23/1988		
	UNTY PROSECUTOR PROSECUTIONS U		SOC	ER'S LIC. #. AL SECURIT PHONE #:	1 77	SBI#:	DL STATE: NJ		
By certification or on oath, the complainant says that to the best of his/her knowledge, information and belief the named defendant on or about 09/19/2016 in LINDEN CITY, UNION County, NJdid: WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF THIS COURT, PURPOSELY ATTEMPT TO CAUSE THE DEATH OF LINDEN POLICE OFFICER 3 BY AIMING AND FIRING A HANDGUN DIRECTLY AT HIM, IN VIOLATION OF N.J.S.A. 2C:5-1A(1) AND N.J.S.A. 2C:11-3A, A CRIME OF THE FIRST DEGREE. BASIS FOR WARRANT: ENUMERATED CRIME PROBABLE CAUSE: WITNESS STATEMENTS/ PHYSICAL EVIDENCE APPROVED BY: SPECIAL DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL/ ACTING UNION COUNTY DEPUTY FIRST ASSISTANT PROSECUTOR ANN M. LUVERA.									
in violation of:			*						
Original Charge	1) 2C:5-12 2C:11-3			2)		3)			
Amended Charge									
OATH:	7017								
Subscribed and sworn to me t	his 19th		SEP	, y	16				
Signed:				LAQUILA ning Witness)		-			
•	BRENDAN	SULLIVAN				TCER			
Signed:	BARBARA	(Signature of F		the same of the sa					
DATE OF FIRST APPEARAN	ICE 09/28/201	6 TIN	ME 09:0	0AM	DATE OF	ARREST 09/19/	2016		
	PROBABLE	CAUSE DETE	RMINAT	ON AND	SSUANCE C	F WARRANT			
Probable cause IS NOT found for the issuance of this complaint.									
Signature of Court Administra	Signature of Court Administrator or Deputy Court Administrator Date Signature of Judge Date								
Probable cause IS found for the issuance of this complaint.									
/ Signature and Title of Judicial Officer Issuing Warrant / Date TO ANY PEACE OFFICER OR OTHER AUTHORIZED PERSON: PURSUANT TO THIS WARRANT (YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED TO ARREST THE NAMED DEFENDANT AND BRING THAT PERSON FORTHWITH BEFORE THE COURT TO ANSWER THE COMPLAINT.									
Bail Amount Set	/million/	NCA by	:	(if diffe	erent from judicial	officer that issued warrar	nt)		
☐ Domestic Violence	e – Confidential			ted Traffic ther Comp	Tickets		ersonal Injury/ Death Involved		
Special conditions of No phone, mail or		contact w/vic	tim			ORIGIN	NAL		
☐ No possession fire	earms/weapons	\bigcirc							
Other (specify):	oriende	r Vasy	70rt	-	Page 1 o	f 7	NJ/CDR2 8/1/2005		

		C	OMPL	AINT -	WAR	RANT	***	enner and Austral aggless the color	
	COMPL	AINT NUMBER			THE	STAT	\overline{EOEN}	VEW JERS	EY
2009	W	2016	00107	Δ	I I I L	ZULZIL	VS.	(LIT JERO	<i>L</i> . 1
COURT CODE	PREFIX	YEAR	SEQUENCE NO	-		AHM	ADKR	AHAMT	
LINDEN CITY MUNICIPAL COURT MUNICIPAL BUILDING LINDEN NJ 07036~0000					E	LMORA 1			
	423 cour	VIY OF: UNION			ELIZA	BETH		NJ 07	202-0000
# of CHARGES	CHARGES CO-DEFTS POLICE CASE#:					MATION OR:_BRO	WN	DOB: 01/23/	1988
S	NION COUR SPECIAL PE LIZABETH	A DELLAQUILA NTY PROSECUTOR ROSECUTIONS UN N	R'S OFFICE NIT J 07202	DRIVER'SOCIALS	S LIC. # SECURIT	`		SBI #;	DL STATE: NJ
defendant on WITHIN TH LINDEN PO VIOLATION DEGREE. BASIS FOR PROBABLE APPROVED	By certification or on oath, the complainant says that to the best of his/her knowledge, information and belief the named defendant on or about 09/19/2016 in LINDEN CITY, UNION County, NJdid: WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF THIS COURT, PURPOSELY ATTEMPT TO CAUSE THE DEATH OF LINDEN POLICE OFFICER 4 BY AIMING AND FIRING A HANDGUN DIRECTLY AT HIM, IN VIOLATION OF N.J.S.A. 2C:5-1A(1) AND N.J.S.A. 2C:11-3A, A CRIME OF THE FIRST DEGREE. BASIS FOR WARRANT: ENUMERATED CRIME PROBABLE CAUSE: WITNESS STATEMENTS/ PHYSICAL EVIDENCE APPROVED BY: SPECIAL DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL/ ACTING UNION COUNTY DEPUTY FIRST ASSISTANT PROSECUTOR ANN M. LUVERA.								county, NJ did: EATH OF IN FIRST
in violation of Original Charg		1) 2C:5-1A 2C:11-3	•	2)	A STATE OF THE STA	V		3)	***************************************
Amended Cha	irae	2C:TT-3	<u> </u>						N. C.
OATH:					Special 2007 - 200 (200)				
Subscribed and sv	vorn to me thi	s 19th	day of	SEP, yr_	201	6			
Signed:				EW DELLA	**************************************	<i>C</i>			
		D D D X D X X Y		of Complaining	•	ara orar	3 T (112 D		
Signed:		DKENDAN	SULLIVAN	Person Administr			LUER		
DATE OF FIRST	APPEARANC	E 09/28/201	······································	ME 09:00A			ARREST	09/19/2016	
									in in the second statement of the second
Probable o	PROBABLE CAUSE DETERMINATION AND ISSUANCE OF WARRANT Probable cause IS NOT found for the issuance of this complaint.								
Signature of Cou	urt Administrato	r or Deputy Court Admi	nistrator	Date	_/1	Signature of	Judge	**************************************	Date
A Probable	Probable cause IS found for the issuance of this complaint. Legn du Jelf TSC 9/19/16								
TO ANY PEACE OFFICER OR OTHER AUTHORIZED PERSON: PURSUANT TO THIS WARRANT YOU ARE HEREBY COMMANDED TO ARREST THE NAMED DEFENDANT AND, BRING THAT PERSON FORTHWITH BEFORE THE COURT TO ANSWER THE COMPLAINT.									
Bail Amo	unt Set:/_/	million	/ N (/- by	*	(if differen	nt from judicial	officer that in	used warrant)	
☑ Domestic	Violence -	– Confidential			I Traffic T er Compla	ickets	Parameters and the source of t		I Injury/ Death
☐ No posse	e, mail or o	elease: other personal c arms/weapons	contact w/vic				OI	RIGINAL	and the man and a second se
Other (sp	aciful:	irender	(A 2	81204	F	Page 1 c	of 7		NJ/CDR2 8/1/2005
				()					

		C	COMPL	AINT	- WAF	RRANT	Γ			
	COMPL	AINT NUMBER			TH	F STAT	FOFN	EW JERSEY		
2009	W	2016	00107	5	VS.					
COURT CODE	PREFIX	YEAR	SEQUENCE NO	. C.	AHMAD K RAHAMI					
LINDEN CIT MUNICIPAL LINDEN		NG	RT 07036-000	ADDF	RESS	ELMORA				
908-474-84	23 COUN	20.00		•	ELIZ	ABETH		NJ 07202-0000		
# of CHARGES	CO-DEFTS	POLICE CASE 16-0412			DEFENDANT INFORMATION SEX: M EYE COLOR: BROWN DOB: 01/23/1988					
S	NION COUN	TY PROSECUTOR OSECUTIONS UN		DRIV SOCI	ER'S LIC. #. AL SECURIT PHONE #:			BI#:		
By certification or on oath, the complainant says that to the best of his/her knowledge, information and belief the named defendant on or about 09/19/2016 in LINDEN CITY, UNION County, NJdid: WITHIN THE JURISDICTION OF THIS COURT, PURPOSELY ATTEMPT TO CAUSE THE DEATH OF LINDEN POLICE OFFICER 5 BY AIMING AND FIRING A HANDGUN DIRECTLY AT HIM, IN VIOLATION OF N.J.S.A. 2C:5-1A(1) AND N.J.S.A. 2C:11-3A, A CRIME OF THE FIRST DEGREE. BASIS FOR WARRANT: ENUMERATED CRIME PROBABLE CAUSE: WITNESS STATEMENTS/ PHYSICAL EVIDENCE APPROVED BY: SPECIAL DEPUTY ATTORNEY GENERAL/ ACTING UNION COUNTY DEPUTY FIRST ASSISTANT PROSECUTOR ANN M. LUVERA.										
in violation o			(2)							
Original Charge	9	1) 2C:5-1A 2C:11-3			2)			3)		
Amended Char	ge									
OATH: Subscribed and sw	orn to me this	19th	day of	SEP	yr20	16				
Signed:					LAQUILA		<u></u>			
		DDENTAN	(Signature		ing Witness)	ENT OF	et Cep			
Signed:		BRENDAN	(Signature of P				- TCEK			
DATE OF FIRST A	PPEARANC	E 09/28/201		E 09:0			ARREST 0	9/19/2016		
		PROBABLE	CAUSE DETE	RMINAT	ON AND IS	SUANCE	OF WARRA	NT		
Probable c	ause IS NO	T found for the is:	suance of this c	complaint.						
Signature of Cour	rt Administrator	or Deputy Court Adm	inistrator	Date	7	Signature of	Judge	Date		
_		nd for the issuance				and Title of Jud		Jing Warrant Date COMMANDED TO ARREST THE		
	ANT AND B	Million	ON FORTHWITH	BEFORE T						
						rent from judicial		the state of the s		
☑ Domestic	Violence -	- Confidential			ted Traffic ther Comp	STATES OF THE PARTY.	☑ Seri	ous Personal Injury/ Death Involved		
☐ No posses	, mail or o	ther personal d irms/weapons		,			OR	RIGINAL		
otner (spe	$\frac{S(0)}{S(0)}$	rrender	- Vasy	90NT		Page 1 c	of 7	NJ/CDR2 8/1/2005		